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sTATEIAENT OF 5TINOIONE UNAUDITED FINAI\|CIAI- RESULT5 ( PROVI5IONAL I FOR TTIE OUAETER ENbED 31ST DECE/$BER. 2O2O

in t khs
Nlne Monrn6 Ended

31-03-202031-12-2020 30{g-2020 31-12-2019 31-12-2020 3t-12-20.19

Unaudlled Audlted

lncome

a) Revenue from Ooerations

lnterest lncome

Oividend

Capital Gain

Future & Option Segments lncome

b) Oth6r lncome

28.31

o.52

32-8,1

0,04

10_25 128.98

0.56

31.71

o.02

0.09

1A-23

0.99

183.t8

0.69

Totallncome 28_83 32.85 ,t0.25 129,54 31.82 233.09

ll. Expenses

(a) Employee benefits expenses

(b) Finance Costs

(c) Depreciation and amortisation expenses

(d) Olher expenses

(6) Provision for denivative transaction

4.02

4.fr

2-12

3.93

4_43

2.20

8.82

t0.85

13.32

8.24

17.17

0.01

10.54

Toial expenses 8.m 6.35 6.63 l9-67 21.56 27.72

lll. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional ltems of tax ( I - ll ) 20.s3 26_50 3.62 109.87 10_26 205-37

lV. Exceptional ltems

v. Profit / (Loss) Ordinary Activiti€ befor€ Tax ( lll + lv ) 20.53 26.50 362 .l09.gt 10.26 205.37

vl' Tax Expenses

(a) Cunent Tax / (Credit) Net of irAT Crodit entitelment

(b) Defened Tax / (Credit)

5-2j2

{0.05)

6.68

(0.0r)

0.98

(0.01)

27.92

(4.33)

3.06

1931
7 -29

57.13

39.75

Vll. Net Profiv(Loss) from Ordinary Aclivities after Tax (V - Vl) 15.36 ,t9.83 265 86.28 lOa./()

Vlll. Other Comprehensive lnc.m6 (Net of tax) 53.85 (18.80) (0.78) 113.27]l '1.46 (6.s1)

lX. Total Compr€hensive income ( Vll + Vlll ) 75.21 '1.03 1.87 73.01 4.75 101,98

X. Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( Face Value of Rs. 1 0/- per share ) {80.t}l) 180.00

,t.{0

1.10

180 00 180.00 180 00 { 90.00

Xl. Earnlngs per share

(1) Basic

(2) Diluted

0.85

0.85

0.15

0.'t 5

4.79

4.79

0.41

o41

6.03

6.03

NOTES :

1. The financial results ofthe Company have been prepared in lccordance with lndian Accounting Standard ( "lnd As" ) notified under the

companies (lndian Accounting Strndard) (Amendment), Rules 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Ac't, 2013 and other
Recognised Accounting Practices and Policies to the extend applicable.

2. The above financial resulis have been reviewed by Audit Committie and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on I 1th

February 2021.

3. Previous period's ligures have been regrouped/recasyreclassified, Merever necessary.

On Behalt of Board of Directors

Mutnboi

ltth Feb,2021

( ahabl. Jawalaprssad Sh

whole-Tlm€J)i.e
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STATEIIENT Of CONSOUDATED UNTUDITED ETN]INCIIL RESULT5 ( PROVIS:IOML 1 FOR THE OUARTER ENDED 315T DECEIIBER. ZO2O

NOTES :

1. The Consolidated financialresults orthe Company have been prepared in accordance with lndian Accounting Standard ( "lnd As" ) notified under
lhe companies (lndian Accounting Standard) (Amendment), Rules 2015 prescribed under section 133 oflhe Companies Act, 2013 and other
Recognised Ac@unling Practices and Policies to the extend applicable.

2. The above consolidaled financialresufts have been reviewed by Audit Committie and approved by the Board of Directors at lheir meeting held on

11lh February 2021.

3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/recast/reclassified, wherever ne@ssary.

On Behalf ot Board of DircctorB

Mumboi

t{\ Feb,2ozt

ffi\y

Rs. in Lakhs
Quarter Ended Nlne Months Ended

3t-03-2020a1-12-2020 30i9,2020 31-12-20.19 31-12-2020 3t-12-2{t19
Unaudited Unaudited. Unauditer

lncome

a) Bcvelue-rso-opcdisns

lnterest lncome

Divrdend

CapiialGain

Future & Option Segments lncome

b) Other lncome

28.31

0.52

32,81

0.04

10.25 t28.98

0.56

31.71

o.a

0.09

48.23

0.99

t 8:r.18

0.69

28.83 32.85 10-25 129-54 31.82 233.09

ll. Expenses

(a) Employee benefiF expenses

(b) Finance Costs

(c) Depreciation and amorlisation epenses

(d) Other expenses

(e) Provision for denivative t'ansadion

4,O2

4.28

2.12

3.93

4_43

2_20

a-42

10,85

13.32

4.24

17.17

0.01

10.54

Total expenses 830 6.35 6.63 ,t937 2156 27-72

lll. Profit / (Loss) before erceptlonal ltems of tex ( I - ll ) m53 26.50 109_87 1026 m537

lV. Exceptional ltem6

V. Profrt, (Los8) OJdlnary Ac{ivlti.a befors Tax ( lll + Iv ) tu-st 26.sO 362 109.87 '10.26 205.37

Vl. Share in Profit ot Associates Companie6 (t.221 17-16 6m 39.96 5.93 4-4

vll rax Expenses

(a) Curent Tax / (Credit) Net of MAT Credit entitelment

(b) Defened Tax / (Credit)

5-22

(0.0s)

6.68

(0.011

0.98

(0.01)

27.92

(433)

3.06

(0.09)

57.13

3t.75

v t. Net ProfiU(Loss) from Ordinary Ac{ivities after Tar (V - Vl) 4.14 67.n 8-58 123-24 13.22 112.93

lx. Other Comprehensive lncome (Net of tax) 59,85 (r8.m) (0.78) 1,t3.271 '1.46 (6.51)

X. Total Comprehensive inco;E ( Vll +vlll) 67.99 48.48 7.90 1.t2-97 14 6a 1n6A2

Xl Paid-up Equity Share Capihl ( Faoe Value of Rs 101 p€r share ) 1ao.oo lao-m 180.00 180.00 180 00 180.00

Xll. Earnings per share

(1) Basic

(2) Diluled

0.,l5

0.45

3-74

3-71

0.48

0.,t8

7.01

7m

o.73

0.73

6-27

5-27

( Manabir JawalapEsad

whole-Iip9fedor


